Jan

Feb
Feb

Mar
Mar

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug
Aug

04

01
09

01
21-22

05
13
13
18-20
20
25-26
26

03
03
03
03
09-10
16-17
23-24
24
26
30-31

07
06-07
06-07
13-14
14
14
20-21
27-28
27-28
28

04
05
11-12
12
18-19
25-26
25-26

01
02
02

letr /Q
<\\7’TE G\'\)

LL

CHOSEN FEW VETTE CLUB
2025
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Monthly Club Meeting (Virtual)

Monthly Club Meeting (Virtual)
Chicago Road Dogs Assoc - Red Party - Elks Lodge-Crestwood, IL

CFVC Columbus / Cleveland Meeting - Der-Dutchman
Ybor City Charity Car Show - Tampa, Florida

Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin

Brentnell Rec. Center Easter Egg Hunt - Brentnell Ave
Driving Park Rec. Center Easter Egg Hunt - Rhoads Ave

ICCC Beale Street "Show Your Ride" - Memphis, TN

Living The Dream Corvette Club-First Car Show-Dover, DE
Augusta Corvette Club-Pride Riders Car Show - Augusta, GA
Corvettes’of Distinction Day Party - Savoy Club Columbus, OH

"Blessing of The Vettes" Road Masters-Southfield, MI
Monthly Club Meeting

Corvette Connection - Kansas City, MO

Competition C. C. Of Detroit, Michigan - Spring Cruise
CFVC Spring Fling Corvette Show - Polaris

KlasAct Spring All Car Show - St. Louis, MO.

Volunteer Corvette Club Car Show - Brownsville, TN

UCCC Points Meet / Car Show / Drag Racing - Pittsburgh, PA
Blennerhassett Memorial Day Car Show - Belpre, Ohio
Chicago Road Dogs Car Show - Chicago, IL

Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin

Brew City All Car Show - Milwaukee, Wisc.

Vette Masters of Florida - All Corvette Show - Jacksonville, FL
Fellowship of Corvette Owners-Car & Culture Show-New Orleans, LA
CFVC Clev Show—Quaker Steak & Lube - Valley View, OH

Top Flight Corvette Club - All Corvette - Fort Washington, MD
502 Corvette Club - Louisville, KY (274 Annual All Corvette Show)
TrendSettas Corvette Club Car Show Weekend - Flint, MI
Springfield’s Finest Corvette Show - Springfield, IL

Street Elite Corvette Club - Pataskala, OH

Northland Parade

Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin

Street Kingz Beachfront Motorfest - Delaware, OH

4t Annual Fairmoor Resource Fair & Fun Day - Columbus, OH
Crossroad Corvette Club Car Show - Chicago, IL

Whipz Indiana Car Club - Indianapolis, IN

Next Level Corvette Club - Flint, MI

3 Columbus Rec Centers: CFVC end of year celebration
Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin
Capital City Corvette Club - Gahanna, OH,



Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

01-02
05
09
09
14-17
21-23
22-23
29-30
30

05-06
06
07
13
20
19-20
26-27
27

04
04
11
17-18
24-25

01
04-07
15
21-22

06
06
13-14
19
19
26-27

g
ﬁ%ﬁ:zﬂg

Northwest Indiana Car Show — Merrillville, Indiana

Marion - Franklin Area Civic Association — National Night Out

CFVC Cookout - Cleveland, OH

Annual Earvin Johnson Sr. (Magic Johnson)- Lansing, MI

Cultural Awareness Corvette Weekend - Bowling Green, KY

Corvettes at Carlisle - Carlisle Fairgrounds - Carlisle, PA

LL

col

Columbus Crew Corvette Club - Columbus, OH
274 Annual Pelotonia Kids Linden/10** Annual Linden Block Party

Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin

Corvette Gathering XII - Lancaster, OH

Top Flight Corvette Club - All Car - Fort Washington, MD
Coughlin All Car Show - Coughlin of Pataskala

Strictly Vettes - Beale Street - Memphis, TN

Fry Bread Seafood Car Show — N. Charleston, SC

The Rock Corvette Association -20%* Anniversary - North Texas

Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin

First Class Corvette Club - Madison, AL

Custom Classic Corvette Club Car Show - Norfolk,VA
Bricktown Corvette Association Car Show — Norman, OK

Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin
SEMA / AAPEX Automotive Show - Las Vegas, Nevada
B Blessed 2 Ministries “Shower of Love”

Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin

CRAM A CRUISER - Columbus Police Academy/ABC6 (10:30am)
Chosen Few Vette Club Christmas Party - Columbus, OH
Sullivant Elementary School-Students Christmas Celebration
Brentnell Community Dinner (6pm — 8pm)



