

CHOSEN FEW VETTE CLUB 2025 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

		CALENDAR OF EVENTS
Jan	04	Monthly Club Meeting (Virtual)
Feb Feb		Monthly Club Meeting (Virtual) Chicago Road Dogs Assoc - Red Party - Elks Lodge-Crestwood, IL
Mar Mar	01 21-22	CFVC Columbus / Cleveland Meeting - Der-Dutchman Ybor City Charity Car Show - Tampa, Florida
Apr	13 13 18-20 20 25-26	Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin Brentnell Rec. Center Easter Egg Hunt - Brentnell Ave Driving Park Rec. Center Easter Egg Hunt - Rhoads Ave ICCC Beale Street "Show Your Ride" - Memphis, TN Living The Dream Corvette Club-First Car Show-Dover, DE Augusta Corvette Club-Pride Riders Car Show - Augusta, GA Corvettes' of Distinction Day Party - Savoy Club Columbus, OH
May May May May	03 03 03 09-10 16-17 23-24 24	KlasAct Spring All Car Show - St. Louis, MO. Volunteer Corvette Club Car Show - Brownsville, TN UCCC Points Meet / Car Show / Drag Racing - Pittsburgh, PA Blennerhassett Memorial Day Car Show - Belpre, Ohio
Jun Jun Jun Jun Jun Jun	06-07 06-07 13-14 14 14 20-21 27-28 27-28	Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin Brew City All Car Show - Milwaukee, Wisc. Vette Masters of Florida - All Corvette Show - Jacksonville, FL Fellowship of Corvette Owners-Car & Culture Show-New Orleans, LA CFVC Clev Show-Quaker Steak & Lube - Valley View, OH Top Flight Corvette Club - All Corvette - Fort Washington, MD 502 Corvette Club - Louisville, KY (2nd Annual All Corvette Show) TrendSettas Corvette Club Car Show Weekend - Flint, MI Springfield's Finest Corvette Show - Springfield, IL Street Elite Corvette Club - Pataskala, OH
Jul Jul	05 11-12	3 ,
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·



Aug 01-02 Aug 05 Aug 09 Aug 09 Aug 14-17 Aug 21-23 Aug 22-23 Aug 29-30 Aug 30	Northwest Indiana Car Show - Merrillville, Indiana Marion - Franklin Area Civic Association - National Night Out CFVC Cookout - Cleveland, OH Annual Earvin Johnson Sr. (Magic Johnson) - Lansing, MI Cultural Awareness Corvette Weekend - Bowling Green, KY Corvettes at Carlisle - Carlisle Fairgrounds - Carlisle, PA Columbus Crew Corvette Club - Columbus, OH 2 nd Annual Pelotonia Kids Linden/10 th Annual Linden Block Party
_	Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin Corvette Gathering XII - Lancaster, OH Top Flight Corvette Club - All Car - Fort Washington, MD Coughlin All Car Show - Coughlin of Pataskala Strictly Vettes - Beale Street - Memphis, TN Fry Bread Seafood Car Show - N. Charleston, SC The Rock Corvette Association -20 th Anniversary - North Texas
Oct 04 Oct 04 Oct 11 Oct 17-18 Oct 24-25	Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin First Class Corvette Club - Madison, AL Custom Classic Corvette Club Car Show - Norfolk, VA Bricktown Corvette Association Car Show - Norman, OK
Nov 01 Nov 04-07 Nov 15 Nov 21-22	Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin SEMA / AAPEX Automotive Show - Las Vegas, Nevada B Blessed 2 Ministries "Shower of Love"
Dec 06 Dec 06 Dec 13-14 Dec 19 Dec 19 Dec 26-27	Monthly Club Meeting - 10:30am - Coughlin CRAM A CRUISER - Columbus Police Academy/ABC6 (10:30am) Chosen Few Vette Club Christmas Party - Columbus, OH Sullivant Elementary School-Students Christmas Celebration Brentnell Community Dinner (6pm - 8pm)